
Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs

HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 8/1/2022…8/31/2022 | Fire Prevention

Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Fire Prevention    (119)

Administrative Onsite (567 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)

Sleeper, BT

08/12/22 1 0.00

Administrative Onsite (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)

Sleeper, BT

08/22/22 1 0.00

Administrative Onsite (11 SPRING ST HUDSON, MA)

Sleeper, BT

08/22/22 1 0.00

0.00Actions (3)

Battery Disposal (Harrington, BA, Sleeper, BT)
Details: Brought compromised Lithium Ion Battery to Battery Plus in
Marlborough. They take them and dispose of, free of charge.

08/23/22 2 1.000.50

1.00Actions (1) 0.50

Complaint (2 COOLIDGE ST 1 HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/01/22 1 0.250.25

Complaint (16 WHEELER RD HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/05/22 1 0.250.25

Complaint (2 COOLIDGE ST 1 HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/05/22 1 0.250.25

Complaint (9 ROBERT BONAZZOLI AVE 3 HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR, Harrington, BA, Sleeper, BT

08/09/22 3 3.751.25

Complaint (30 LAKESHORE DR HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR, Harrington, BA

08/16/22 2 1.500.75

Complaint (79 CENTRAL ST HUDSON, MA)

Sleeper, BT

08/22/22 1 0.00

6.00Actions (6) 2.75

Fire Alarm Test (23 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/30/22 1 0.250.25

0.25Actions (1) 0.25
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$ Total
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Fire Prevention Program Development (Harrington, BA)
Details: Meeting with Matt Murray of DFS to go over Cargo and Transfer
Tank Inspections. Went through power point presentation. Will bring it
back to Lts.

08/15/22 1 1.001.00

1.00Actions (1) 1.00

Follow-Up (34 FELTON ST HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/01/22 1 0.250.25

Follow-Up (71 APSLEY ST HUDSON, MA)

Sleeper, BT, Johannes, BR

08/03/22 2 0.00

Follow-Up (2 COOLIDGE ST 1 HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/05/22 1 0.250.25

0.50Actions (3) 0.50

Inspection Occupancy Permit (221 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)

Sleeper, BT

08/04/22 1 0.00

Inspection Occupancy Permit (11 CHERRY ST HUDSON, MA)

Sleeper, BT

08/05/22 1 0.00

Inspection Occupancy Permit (51 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/15/22 1 0.750.75

Inspection Occupancy Permit (51 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR, Harrington, BA

08/16/22 2 1.000.50

Inspection Occupancy Permit (51 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/22/22 1 1.001.00

Inspection Occupancy Permit (23 MARJORIE ST HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/24/22 1 0.500.50

3.25Actions (6) 2.75

Inspection: 26F (173 HOSMER ST HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/01/22 1 0.250.25

Inspection: 26F (53 MASON ST HUDSON, MA)

Sleeper, BT

08/02/22 1 0.00

Printed: 3/5/23 Page 2 of 10



HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 8/1/2022…8/31/2022 | Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention actions,  continued... Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Inspection: 26F (14 MICHIGAN DR HUDSON, MA)

Exarhopoulos, MA, Collins, CC, Schaeffer, K

08/03/22 3 1.500.50

Inspection: 26F (1 strATTON DR HUDSON, MA)

Blais, B, Cardinale, M, Devoe, CM

08/04/22 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (425 MAIN ST 16B HUDSON, MA)

Blais, B, Cardinale, M, Devoe, CM

08/04/22 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (53 MASON ST HUDSON, MA)

Currin, EP, Magdaleno, RB, Niemi, BA

08/05/22 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (92 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)

Currin, EP, Magdaleno, RB, Niemi, BA

08/05/22 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (16 MAPLE ST HUDSON, MA)

LaBossiere, MJ, Nemergut, JM, O'Hare, RT

08/08/22 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (125 CHAPIN RD 3C HUDSON, MA)

Dome, BC, Prest, KA, White, JE

08/08/22 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (177 BROAD ST HUDSON, MA) 08/09/22 0 0.000.00

Inspection: 26F (10 LAUREL DR HUDSON, MA)

LaBossiere, MJ, Dudley, PA, Galofaro, J

08/09/22 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (40 REBECCA AVE HUDSON, MA)

Dudley, PA, LaBossiere, MJ, Galofaro, J

08/09/22 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (132 PACKARD ST HUDSON, MA)

White, JE, Bertonassi, J, Eliopoulos, GC

08/12/22 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (92 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)

Bertonassi, J, Eliopoulos, GC, White, JE

08/12/22 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (259 MANNING ST HUDSON, MA)

Prockett, DC, Chaves, JR, Duplisea, KM

08/15/22 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (14 HUMMOCK WAY HUDSON, MA)

Cunha, AV

08/17/22 1 0.00

Inspection: 26F (79 CENTRAL ST HUDSON, MA)

Cunha, AV

08/17/22 1 0.00
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Inspection: 26F (10 CAYUGA DR HUDSON, MA)

Nemergut, JM, O'Hare, RT, White, JE

08/18/22 3 0.00

Inspection: 26F (3 WEST AVE HUDSON, MA)

Sleeper, BT

08/18/22 1 0.00

Inspection: 26F (4 FALLS BROOK RD HUDSON, MA)

Sleeper, BT

08/18/22 1 0.00

Inspection: 26F (29 CORTLAND DR HUDSON, MA)

Cunha, AV

08/22/22 1 0.00

Inspection: 26F (7 BABEN RD HUDSON, MA)

Cunha, AV

08/22/22 1 0.00

Inspection: 26F (11 HUMMOCK WAY HUDSON, MA)

Chaves, JR, Hubert, RD, Duplisea, KM

08/23/22 3 0.000.00

Inspection: 26F (38 KENT DR HUDSON, MA)

Chaves, JR, Duplisea, KM, Hubert, RD

08/23/22 3 0.00

Inspection: 26F (30 STEVENS RD HUDSON, MA)

LaBossiere, MJ, O'Hare, RT, Nemergut, JM

08/24/22 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (3 WEST AVE HUDSON, MA)

Exarhopoulos, MA, Schaeffer, K, Collins, CC

08/25/22 3 1.500.50

Inspection: 26F (11 HUMMOCK WAY HUDSON, MA)

Exarhopoulos, MA, Schaeffer, K, Collins, CC

08/25/22 3 1.500.50

Inspection: 26F (25 WOODROW ST HUDSON, MA)

Exarhopoulos, MA, Schaeffer, K, Collins, CC

08/25/22 3 1.500.50

Inspection: 26F (41 EATON DR HUDSON, MA)

Cunha, AV

08/26/22 1 0.00

Inspection: 26F (12 MURPHY RD HUDSON, MA)

Chaves, JR, Duplisea, KM, Hubert, RD

08/31/22 3 0.00

15.25Actions (30) 5.25

Inspection: Business (9 ROBERT BONAZZOLI AVE 3 HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR, Harrington, BA, Sleeper, BT

08/10/22 3 0.00
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$ Total
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0.00Actions (1)

Inspection: Vehicle Tank (106 FOREST AVE HUDSON, MA)

Chaves, JR, Duplisea, KM, Collins, CC

08/05/22 3 1.500.50

Inspection: Vehicle Tank (16 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)

Chaves, JR

08/15/22 1 0.000.00

Inspection: Vehicle Tank (16 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)

Chaves, JR

08/15/22 1 0.000.00

Inspection: Vehicle Tank (16 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)

LaBossiere, MJ

08/16/22 1 0.250.25

Inspection: Vehicle Tank (16 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)

LaBossiere, MJ

08/16/22 1 0.250.25

Inspection: Vehicle Tank (16 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/17/22 1 0.250.25

Inspection: Vehicle Tank (16 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/17/22 1 0.250.25

Inspection: Vehicle Tank (16 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/17/22 1 0.250.25

Inspection: Vehicle Tank (16 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)

LaBossiere, MJ

08/18/22 1 0.250.25

Inspection: Vehicle Tank (16 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)

LaBossiere, MJ

08/18/22 1 0.250.25

Inspection: Vehicle Tank (16 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)

LaBossiere, MJ

08/18/22 1 0.250.25

3.50Actions (11) 2.50

Inspectional Services Question (23 MARJORIE ST HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/23/22 1 0.250.25

Inspectional Services Question (9 KANE INDUSTRIAL DR 2ND FLOOR HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR, Sleeper, BT

08/26/22 2 1.000.50
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Inspectional Services Question (79 CENTRAL ST HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/30/22 1 0.250.25

Inspectional Services Question (569 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/31/22 1 0.250.25

1.75Actions (4) 1.25

Investigation of Fire Prevention (2 COOLIDGE ST 1 HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/01/22 1 0.500.50

Investigation of Fire Prevention (9 ROBERT BONAZZOLI AVE 3 HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR, Sleeper, BT, Harrington, BA

08/11/22 3 2.250.75

Investigation of Fire Prevention (47 LAKESHORE DR HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR, Harrington, BA

08/16/22 2 1.000.50

Investigation of Fire Prevention (79 CENTRAL ST HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/18/22 1 0.750.75

4.50Actions (4) 2.50

Knox Box Key Update (253 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/04/22 1 0.250.25

0.25Actions (1) 0.25

Meeting at Town Hall (78 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/18/22 1 1.751.75

1.75Actions (1) 1.75

Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (SOUTH ST

HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/18/22 1 0.750.75

Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (SOUTH ST

HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/18/22 1 0.750.75

1.50Actions (2) 1.50

Meeting with other Town Department for Fire Prevention (Harrington, BA)
Details: C3 visited all 5 pubic schools to hand out info and schedule 1st
fire drills of the year.

08/29/22 1 2.002.00
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Meeting with other Town Department for Fire Prevention (Johannes, BR)
Details: Site plan redevelopment presentation at Hudson High with
Planning board

08/30/22 1 4.004.00

6.00Actions (2) 6.00

Other - Action Not Categorized (78 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)

Werner, KM, Sleeper, BT, Harrington, BA, Johannes, BR, Dudley, PA

08/12/22 5 0.00

Other - Action Not Categorized (9 old north RD HUDSON, MA)

Sleeper, BT, Exarhopoulos, MA

08/26/22 2 0.00

0.00Actions (2)

Outside Contractor on Permit Questions (HIGHLAND COMMONS W HUDSON, MA)

Sleeper, BT

08/10/22 1 0.00

Outside Contractor on Permit Questions (1 ROBERT BONAZZOLI AVE HUDSON,

MA)

Sleeper, BT

08/18/22 1 0.00

Outside Contractor on Permit Questions (Sleeper, BT)
Details: fielded sprinkler permit questions

08/24/22 1 0.00

0.00Actions (3)

Permit Request (40 SENECA DR HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/22/22 1 0.250.25

Permit Request (32 HOUGHTON ST 1 HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/23/22 1 0.250.25

Permit Request (7 FALLS BROOK RD HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/24/22 1 0.250.25

0.75Actions (3) 0.75

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (1 BARNES BLVD HUDSON, MA) 08/15/22 0 0.000.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (36 BARNES BLVD HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/16/22 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (7 LEWIS ST HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/18/22 1 0.500.50
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Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (60 SCHOOL ST HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/18/22 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (2 CABOT RD HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/18/22 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (51 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/23/22 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (71 APSLEY ST HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/26/22 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (71 APSLEY ST HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/31/22 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (29-31 FELTON ST HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/31/22 1 0.500.50

4.00Actions (9) 4.50

Public Education-Block or Birthday Party (201 MANNING ST HUDSON, MA)

LaBossiere, MJ, Prest, KA, Fischer, JW

08/02/22 3 0.00

0.00Actions (1)

Re-inspection of a Safety Survey or other inspection. (106 FOREST AVE

HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA, Sleeper, BT

08/02/22 2 2.001.00

Re-inspection of a Safety Survey or other inspection. (1A ROBERT BONAZZOLI

AVE HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA, Sleeper, BT

08/09/22 2 1.000.50

Re-inspection of a Safety Survey or other inspection. (23 MARJORIE ST

HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/25/22 1 0.250.25

Re-inspection of a Safety Survey or other inspection. (51 MAIN ST HUDSON,

MA)

Harrington, BA

08/29/22 1 0.500.50

3.75Actions (4) 2.25

Request for Fire Prevention Information (81 BENNETT ST HUDSON, MA)

Johannes, BR

08/03/22 1 0.250.25
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Request for Fire Prevention Information (18 RICHARD RD HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/22/22 1 0.250.25

Request for Fire Prevention Information (51 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/22/22 1 0.250.25

Request for Fire Prevention Information (29 FELTON ST 1 HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA, Johannes, BR

08/25/22 2 1.000.50

Request for Fire Prevention Information (428 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/30/22 1 0.250.25

Request for Fire Prevention Information (10 BRADFORD RD HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/30/22 1 0.250.25

2.25Actions (6) 1.75

SAFE Presentation (Children) (127 FOREST AVE HUDSON, MA)

Exarhopoulos, MA, Collins, CC, Schaeffer, K

08/03/22 3 4.501.50

SAFE Presentation (Children) (119 COTTAGE ST HUDSON, MA)

Devoe, CM, Weaver, SJ

08/05/22 2 1.500.75

SAFE Presentation (Children) (306 COX ST HUDSON, MA)

Devoe, CM, Weaver, SJ

08/05/22 2 1.500.75

7.50Actions (3) 3.00

School Fire Drill (306 COX ST HUDSON, MA)

Sleeper, BT

08/30/22 1 0.00

School Fire Drill (136 FOREST AVE HUDSON, MA)

Sleeper, BT

08/30/22 1 0.00

School Fire Drill (306 COX ST HUDSON, MA)

Chaves, JR, Duplisea, KM, Hubert, RD

08/31/22 3 0.750.25

School Fire Drill (136 FOREST AVE HUDSON, MA)

Cunha, AV

08/31/22 1 0.00

0.75Actions (4) 0.25

School Safety Inspection (119 cottage ST HUDSON, MA)

Hubert, RD, Prest, KA

08/11/22 2 4.002.00
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School Safety Inspection (201 MANNING ST HUDSON, MA)

Prest, KA, Hubert, RD

08/11/22 2 4.002.00

School Safety Inspection (69 BRIGHAM ST HUDSON, MA)

Prest, KA, Hubert, RD

08/11/22 2 6.003.00

School Safety Inspection (306 COX ST HUDSON, MA)

Hubert, RD, O'Hare, RT

08/12/22 2 5.002.50

School Safety Inspection (136 FOREST AVE HUDSON, MA)

O'Hare, RT, Hubert, RD

08/12/22 2 4.002.00

School Safety Inspection (119 BROAD ST HUDSON, MA)

O'Hare, RT, Hubert, RD

08/12/22 2 4.002.00

School Safety Inspection (119 COTTAGE ST HUDSON, MA)

Harrington, BA

08/25/22 1 0.750.75

27.75Actions (7) 14.25

Fire Prevention » 119 93.2555.50

GrandTotals: Category Count  »

55.50Duration Hours  »

119

93.25Person Hours  »

(parts & labor) Service Total $   »
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